NISEKO ANNUPURI NISEKO VILLAGE NISEKO MT.RESORT GRAND HIRAFU NISEKO HANAZONO RESORT IN-RESORT BUS SERVICE

T
U

Grand HIRAF

Niseke N/ niseko village ‘

KUTCHAN STA.
i HANAZONO BUS ROUTE [KuTCHAN (S

Annu Uurl NISEKO JAPAN

O
OPERATION PERIOD OPERATION PERIOD OPERATION PERIOD OPERATION PERIOD HANAZOND 308

November 23, 2018 - May 6, 2019 December 1, 2018 - April 7, 2019 November 23, 2018 - May 6, 2019 December 1, 2018 - Mar 31, 2019

Night ski operation period: Night ski operation period: Night ski operation period: Night ski operation period:

December 11, 2018 - March 20, 2019 December 11, 2018 - March 20, 2019 December 11, 2018 - March 20, 2019 *No night operation HANAZONO SHUTTLE

Business hours 8:30 - 16:30 Business hours 8:30 - 16:30 Business hours 8:30 - 16:30 Business hours 8:30 - 16:00

(Night operating hours until 20:30) (Night operating hours until 20:00) (Night operating hours until 20:30) (Subject to season conditions)
%Night ski operation hour may be changed. gIEmATFElljiWELmME
485 Aza Niseko,Niseko-cho Higashiyama-onsen,Niseko-cho 204 Aza Yamada,Kutchan-cho, 328-36 Aza Ilwaobetsu,Kutchan-cho O
Abuta-gun, Hokkaido,048-1511 Japan Abuta-gun, Hokkaido,048-1592 Japan Abuta-gun, Hokkaido,044-0081 Japan Abuta-gun, Hokkaido,044-0082 Japan

TEL: +81(0)136 58 2080 TEL: +81(0)136 44 2211 TEL: +81(0)136 22 0109 TEL: +81(0)136 23 0103 ANNUPURI HANAZONO SHUTTLE
Hilton Niseko Village TEL: +81(0)136 44 1111 THE GREEN LEAF eriod:Dec 1 ~ Mar
IT?::enlrs:e:Lelaﬁ:L:+sl+(|1)1364433n IKOINOYUYADO IROHA NISEKO VILLAGE gper::'ignti:ne:m o

ONORTHERN 7:50 — 17:10 Every 20 min.
RESORT Bus stops:

CHOOLS RENTALS SCHOOLS RENTALS SCHOOLS RENTALS SCHOOLS RENTALS ANNOPERI HLTON  LLAGE :‘:n‘”:t:m;:mz;:;

NISEKO ANNUPURI NOOK ANNUPURI NISEKO VILLAGE SNOW SCHOOL ENISEKQ VILLAGE RENTAL Jg "ISX0 GRAND IRAFL SNOW SCHOOL § GRAND HIRAFU RENTAL NISS NISEKO SPORTS Enqulries

. . [SAJ - Approved] .Base 1F TEL: 0136-23-0103
SKI AND SNOWBOARD NOOK Annupuri 1F Niseko Gondola Station 1F Niseko Gondola Station 1F TEL: +81-(0)136-22-0921 Base Shop-.Base 1F NISEKO INTERNATIONAL HANAZONO 308
SCHOOL TEL: +81-(0)136-58-2021 TEL: +81(0)136 44 2281 The Green Leaf 1F Mourﬁgii'::glmrw Gondola Shop SNOWSPORTS SCHOOL Hirafu-zaka NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE
NISEKO NORTHERN RESORT AN'NUPURI NISEKO KIDS SNOW SCHOOL TEL: +81(0)136 44 2211 TEL: +81(0)136 23 2665 Hirafu Gondola Station 1F HANAZONO 308 The Vale Niseko
[SIA,S:;;JJ:BAﬁI;uI:ﬁlpr;uved] Niseko Northern Resort An'nupuri 1F Niseko Gondola Station 1F MOTHER G00SE SNOWBDARD SCHOOL TEL: +81(0)136 22 0109 Hirafu Base TEL: +81(0)136 21 6633
TEL +81(0)136 56 5225 TEL: +81(0)136 58 3311 TEL: +81(0)136 44 2281 SBA- Anproved) fase TEL: +81(0)136 21 6688

A/maqs th Season

Holders of the Niseko All Mountain Lift

Pass valid on day of bus ride can board
ACTIVITIES & KIDS ACTIVITIES & KIDS ACTIVITIES & KIDS ACTIVITIES & KIDS the bus for free.
FIRST TRACKS SNOW CROSS COUNTRYJ] SNOW SHOE SNOW PLAY BACKCOUNTRY § SNOWMOBILE SNOW S . . . .
BEGINNER | SNow pLaY CATSKING ) MOBILING SKIIN TOURS AHED m et e §ointio fiee Check timetables
SLEDDING  §, ymiiNc Ren BED the shuttle. and bus stops
JUMBO REINDEER snow | CHILD CARE SNOW SNOW snow shoe | CHILD CARE SNOWSHOE | our siane on the Niseko United
SLED TOUR SLEDDING RAFTING aeas TUBING STRIDER TOURS t0 6 years TOURS w ) -ﬁ:ﬁ website.
The bus service is also available at the

Scan the QR code

KIDS LAND ANNUPURI ACTIVITIES - KIDS(DAY CARE) HIRAFU KIDS PARK TEL: +81-(0)136-22-0821 HANAZONO ACTIVITY SERVICE DESK regular fare for those who do not have a or access

; HOTEL NISEKO ALPEN KIDS ROOM(Child Care) pass. iseko.ne.jp/en/;
Next to Nook Annupuri TEL: +81(0)136 58 2080 NISEKO GONDOLA BASE  TEL: +81(0)136 44 2281 TEL: +81(0)136 22 1105 HANAZONO 308 TEL: +81(0)136 21 6688 niseko.nejp/en/access

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE BUS conNECTING SKI RESORTS AND KUTCHAN-TOWN EVERYDAY! NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE ENQUIRIES: NISEKO BUS - TEL: +81(0)136 44 2001
A-LINE =» IKOI-NO YUYADO IROHA C-LINE =» HILTON NISEKO VILLAGE

B-LINE => HIRAFU WELCOME CENTER D-LINE = JR KUTCHAN STATION

§ BUS STOP LNE= A A A A A A A A A

3§ BUS STOP LINE = B B B B B B B B

JR Kutchan Station - Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 800 | 9:00 9:50 | 10:30 | 11:20 | 12:00 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 14:55 | 15:40 [REAEN 16:15 | 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:15 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 20:50

Plat Information Center OPERATIUN PERIUD 18:01 | 18:41 [ 19:26 | 20:11 | 21:11 | 22:11 | 23:11 Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 801 | 9:01 9:51 | 10:31 | 11:21 | 12:01 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:16 | 14:56 | 15:41 WEGHIH 16:16 | 16:51 [ 17:31 | 18:16 [ 19:11 | 20:11 | 20:51

Kutchan Intersection Each color represent different dates of availability 18:02 | 18:42 | 19:27 | 20:12 | 21:12 | 22:12 | 23:12 Annupuri Ski Resort 8:03 | 9:.03 9:53 [ 10:33 [ 11:23 | 12:03 [ 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:18 | 14:58 | 15:43 [MEHEN 16:18 [ 16:53 | 17:33 | 18:18 | 19:13 | 20:13 | 20:53

Minami-5-Jo I:I Resort Opening day(Nov.23)~Apr. 18:03 | 18:43 [ 19:28 | 20:13 | 21:13 | 22:13 | 23:13 Annupuri Entrance 8:.07 | 9:07 9:57 | 10:37 | 11:27 | 12:07 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:22 | 15:02 | 15:47 WEFEN 16:22 | 16:57 | 17:37 | 18:22 | 19:17 | 20:17 | 20:57

Minami-8-Jo Apr.13, 14, 20, 21, Apr.27~May.6 18:04 | 18:44 | 19:29 | 20:14 | 21:14 | 22:14 | 23:14 Fujiyama 8:10 | 9:10 10:00 | 10:40 | 11:30 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 15:50 [MEFAN 16:25 | 17:00 | 17:40 | 18:25 | 19:20 | 20:20 | 21:00

Kutchan Bridge Dec.1~Apr.7 18:05 | 18:45 | 19:30 | 20:15 | 21:15 | 22:15 | 23:15 Hokuei Intersection 811 | 911 10:01 | 10:41 | 11:31 | 12:11 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:26 | 15:06 | 15:51 [WEREH 16:26 | 17:01 | 17:41 | 18:26 | 19:21 | 20:21 | 21:01

Lerch Park I:I Dec.11~Mar.20 18:05 | 18:45 | 19:30 | 20:15 | 21:15| 22:15 | 23:15 Milk Kobo 814 | 9:14 10:04 | 10:44 | 11:34 | 12:14 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:29 | 15:09 | 15:54 WEFAN 16:29 | 17:04 | 17:44 | 18:29 | 19:24 | 20:24 | 21:04

Takasago 18:06 | 18:46 | 19:31 | 20:16 | 21:16 | 22:16 | 23:16 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 | 9:15 10:05 [ 10:45 | 11:35 | 12:15 [ 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 15:55 |MKCHKEM 16:30 | 17:05 | 17:45 | 18:30 | 19:25 | 20:25 | 21:05

Self Defence Force ALL BUSES ARE AVAILABLE 18:07 | 18:47 | 19:32 | 20:17 | 21:17 | 22:17 [ 23:17 Niseko Village Ski Center 818 | 918 | 9:45|10:08 [10:48 [11:38 | 12:18 | 12:68 | 13:58 | 14:33 | 15:13 | 15:58 |RIkKN 16:33 | 17:08 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:28 | 20:28 | 21:08 | 22:00
Driving School from Dec_‘” to Mar_zu 18:08 | 18:48 | 19:33 | 20:18 | 21:18 | 22:18 | 23:18 The Green Leaf Niseko Vilage 820 | 9:20 | 9:47 | 10:10 | 10:50 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:15 | 16:00 iRt 16:35 [ 17:10 | 17:50 | 18:35 | 19:30 | 20:30 | 21:10 | 22:02
Hirafu North 18:09 | 18:49 | 19:34 | 20:19 | 21:19| 22:19 | 23:19 Hilton Niseko Village 825 | 9:25 | 9:562 [10:15 [ 10:55 | 11:45 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 14:40 | 15:20 | 16:05 [WEFAN 16:40 | 17:15 [ 17:55 | 18:40 | 19:35 | 20:35 | 21:15 | 22:07
Yamada Intersection 18:12 | 18:52 | 19:37 | 20:22 | 21:22 | 22:22 | 23:22 Higashiyama Pension Village 827 | 9:27 9:54 [ 10:17 [ 10:57 [ 11:47 [ 12:27 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 14:42 | 15:22 | 16:07 WMEEZM 16:42 | 17:17 | 17:57 | 18:42 | 19:37 | 20:37 | 21:17 | 22:09
Log Village 18:13 | 18:53 | 19:38 | 20:23 | 21:23 | 22:23 | 23:23 Milk Kobo 8:28 | 9:28 9:55 | 10:18 | 10:68 | 11:48 | 12:28 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:43 | 15:23 | 16:08 [WERH 16:43 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 18:43 [ 19:38 [ 20:38 | 21:18 | 22:10
Izumikyo 18:14 | 18:54 | 19:39 | 20:24 | 21:24 | 22:24 | 23:24 Kabayama North 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:02 | 10:25 | 11:05 | 11:55 | 12:35 [ 13:15 | 14:15 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 16:15 [WEHs[eN 16:50 | 17:25 | 18:05 | 18:50 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:25 | 22:17
Hirafu Intersection 18:15 | 18:55 | 19:40 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:25 Hirafu Intersection 8:37 | 9:37 [10:04 | 10:27 | 11:07 | 11:57 | 12:37 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 14:52 | 15:32 | 16:17 [WEHFA 16:52 | 17:27 | 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:47 | 20:47 | 21:27 | 22:19
Hirafuzaka 18:17 | 18:57 | 19:42 | 20:27 | 21:27 | 22:27 | 23:27 Tokyu Sanso 1 3 I 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 16:54 | 17:29 | 18:09 | 18:54 | 19:49 | 20:49 | 21:29 | 22:21
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:00 | 8:40 9:30 | 10:20| 11:00 [ 11:40 | 12:30 | 13:40 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 16:55 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:45 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 23:30 Hirafu Gondola 8:40 | 9:40 | 10:07 | 10:30 | 11:10 | 12:00 | 12:40 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:20 [MEsHtN 16:55 [ 17:30 | 18:10 | 18:55 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:30 | 22:22
Hirafu Gondola 805 | 845 | 9:35| 10:25| 11:05| 11:45 | 12:35 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:35 | 16:20 [ 17:00 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:05 | 19:50 | 20:35 | 21:35 | 22:35 | 23:35 Hirafu Welcome Center 8:45 | 9:45 |10:12 | 10:35 | 11:16 | 12:05 | 12:45 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:25 |WWEON 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:35 | 22:27
Tokyu Sanso i 1 i 4 i ] 3 1 3 I 2 3 i 4 i A 3 3 3 15 1 2 18:26 | 19:06 | 19:51 | 20:36 | 21:36 | 22:36 | 23:36 Hirafuzaka 17:11 | 17:46 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:56 | 20:56 | 21:36 | 22:28
Hirafu Intersection 8:08 | 848 | 9:38|10:28 | 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:38 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:03 | 17:38 | 18:28 | 19:08 | 19:53 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38 Hirafu Intersection 17:12 | 17:47 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:57 | 20:57 | 21:37 | 22:29
Kabayama North 8:10 | 850 | 9:40 [ 10:30 | 11:10 | 11:60 | 12:40 | 13:50 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:40 | 16:25 [ 17:05 | 17:40 | 18:30 | 19:10 | 19:55 | 20:40 | 21:40 | 22:40 | 23:40 lzumikyo 17:14 | 17:49 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:39 | 22:31
Milk Kobo 817 | 857 9:47 | 10:37 | 11:17 [ 11:67 | 12:47 | 13:57 | 14:37 | 14:57 | 15:47 [ 16:32 [ 17:12 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 19:17 | 20:02 | 20:47 | 21:47 | 22:47 | 23:47 Log Village 17:15 | 17:50 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 21:40 | 22:32
Higashiyama Pension Vilage 8:18 | 8:58 | 9:48|10:38 | 11:18 | 11:58 | 12:48 | 13:58 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:48 | 16:33 [17:13 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:18 | 20:03 | 20:48 | 21:48 | 22:48 | 23:48 Yamada Intersection OPERATION PERIOD 17:16 [ 17:51 [ 18:31 [ 19:06 | 20:01 | 21:01 | 21:41 | 22:33
Niseko Village Ski Center 821 | 9:01 9:51 | 10:41 | 11:21 [ 12:01 | 12:51 | 14:01 | 14:41 | 15:01 | 15:51 [ 16:36 [ 17:16 | 17:51 | 18:41 [ 19:21 | 20:06 | 20:51 | 21:51 | 22:51 | 23:51 Hirafu North " - 17:19 | 17:54 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 20:04 | 21:04 | 21:44 | 22:36

- - — Each color represent different dates of availability

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 823 | 9:03 | 9:53|10:43 | 11:23 | 12.03 | 12:53 | 14:03 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:53 | 16:38 [ 17:18 | 17:53 | 18:43 | 19:23 | 20:08 | 20:53 | 21:53 | 22:53 | 23:53 Driving School 17:20 | 17:55 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 20:05 | 21:05 | 21:45 | 22:37
Hilton Niseko Village 8:28 | 908 | 9581048 | 11:28 [ 12:08 | 1258 | 14:08 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:58 [ 16:43 [ 17:23 | 17:58 [ 18:48 [ 19:28 | 20:13 | 20:58 | 21:58 | 22:58 | 23:58 Self Defence Force A“;f‘l’;‘229'2“6'22‘1“‘{2'1“2"72},}';;";’7 17:21 | 17:56 | 18:36 | 19:11 | 20:06 | 21:06 | 21:46 | 22:38
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:30 | 9:10 [10:00 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:10 | 13:00 | 14:10 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 16:00 | 16:45 [ 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:50 | 19:30 | 20:15 | 21:00 Takasago |:| Dec.1~Apr] 17:22 | 17:57 | 18:37 | 19:12| 20:07 | 21:07 | 21:47 | 22:39
Milk Kobo 831 | 9:11 | 10:01 | 10:51 | 11:31 | 12:11 | 13:01 | 14:171 | 1451 | 15:11 | 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:26 | 18:01 | 18:51 | 19:31 | 20:16 | 21:01 Lerch Park 17:23 | 17:58 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 20:08 | 21:08 | 21:48 | 22:40
Hokuei Intersection 8:33 | 913 | 10:03 | 10:53 [ 11:33 [ 1218 ] 13:03 [ 1413 [ 14:53 | 15:13 | 16:03 | 16:48 [ 17:28 | 18:03 | 18:53 [ 19:33 [ 20:18 [ 21:03 Kutchan Bridge :I""-”*M"-m 17:24 [ 17:59 | 18:39 | 19:14 | 20:09 | 21:09 | 21:49 | 22:41
Fujyama 834 | 914 | 10:04 | 1054 | 11:34 | 12:14 | 13:04 | 1414 | 1454 | 15:14 | 16:04 | 16:49 [ 17:29 | 18:04 | 18:54 | 19:34 | 20:19 | 21:04 Minami-8-Jo -ag';;fj’:;ry" 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 [ 19:15 | 20:10 | 21:10 | 21:50 | 22:42
Annupuri Entrance 8:37 | 917 | 10:07 | 10:57 | 11:37 [ 12:17 | 13:07 | 14:17 | 1457 | 15:17 | 16:07 | 16:52 | 17:32 | 18:07 | 18:57 | 19:37 | 20:22 | 21:07 Minami-5-Jo 17:26 | 18:01 | 18:41 [ 19:16 | 20:11 | 21:11 | 21:51 | 22:43
Annupuri Ski Resort 841 | 921 | 10:11 | 11:01 [ 11:471 | 12:21 | 13:11 | 14:21 [ 15:01 | 15:21 | 16:11 | 16:56 [ 17:36 | 18:11 [ 19:01 | 19:41 | 20:26 | 21:11 Kutchan Intersection AI-I- BUSES ARE AVA"-ABI-E 17:27 | 1802 | 18:42 | 19:17 [ 20:12 | 21:12 | 21:52 | 22:44
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri | 8:43 | 923 | 10:13 | 11:03 | 11:43 | 1223 | 1313 | 14:23 | 1508 | 15223 | 1613 | 16:58 | 17:38 | 18:13 | 19:03 | 1943 | 20:28 | 21:13 Plat Information Center from Dec.11 to Mar.20 17:28 | 1803 | 18:43 | 1918 | 20113 | 21:13 | 2153 | 22:45
lkoi-no Yuyado Iroha 844 | 924 | 10:14 | 11:04 [ 11:44 | 12:24 | 13:14 | 14:24 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 16:14 | 16:59 | 17:39 | 18:14 | 19:04 | 19:44 | 20:29 | 21:14 JR Kutchan Station T T T T T T T 17:29 | 18:04 | 1844 | 19:19 | 20:14 | 21:14 | 21:54 | 22:46




